Bhuvanchandra Dulalchand Mandal (Co-borrower & Mortgagor)
Mrs. Parulben Bhuvanchandra Mandal (Co-borrower)
Mr. Ankit Harendra Gosalia (Co-borrower)
Mr. Apurva Bhuvanchandra Mandal (Co-borrower)

Outstanding Dues
for which the
secured assets are
being sold:

Rs.4,33,81,524.71/- (Rupees: Four Crore Thirty Three Lakh Eighty One
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four and Seventy One Paise Only) as
on 10/06/2019 as per notice under section 13(2) SARFAESI Act.
Rs.9,12,03,668.15/- (Rupees Nine Crore Twelve Lakhs Three Thousand
Six Hundred Sixty Eight & Fifteen Paise Only) as on 04/09/2025 plus
interest at the contractual rate and costs, charges and expenses thereon
w.e.f. 05/09/2025 till the date of payment and realization.

This publication is also Thirty (30) days’ notice to the aforementioned Borrowers / Co-

[...]

Bhuvanchandra Dulalchand Mandal(Co-borrower & Mortgagor)
Mrs. Parulben Bhuvanchandra Mandal (Co-borrower)
Mr. Ankit Harendra Gosalia (Co-borrower)
Mr. Apurva Bhuvanchandra Mandal(Co-borrower)

Outstanding Dues
for which the
secured assets are
being sold:

Rs.4,33,81,524.71/- (Rupees: Four Crore Thirty Three Lakh Eighty One
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four and Seventy One Paise Only) as
on 10/06/2019 as per notice under section 13(2) SARFAESI Act.
Rs.9,12,03,668.15/- (Rupees Nine Crore Twelve Lakhs Three Thousand
Six Hundred Sixty Eight & Fifteen Paise Only) as on 04/09/2025 plus
interest at the contractual rate and costs, charges and expenses thereon
w.e.f. 05/09/2025 till the date of payment and realization.

This publication is also Thirty (30) days’ notice to the aforementioned Borrowers / Co-